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Specifications
Parameter FDF Cassette

Adaptor Type SC(DP) LC(QUAD) SC(DP) LC(QUAD)

Fiber Capacity Core 48C 72C 144C 96C 144C 288C 36C 96C

Dimension

Height U 1U 2U 3U 1U 2U 3U 1U 1U

Width mm 482 482 482 482 482 482 482 482

Depth mm 305 305 305 305 305 305 305 305

Remark Rack Mount

Applications: 	
•  High density interconnection
•  High precision guide pins for fiber alignment
•  Gigabit Ethernet
•  Premise installations
•  Data processing networks
•  Telecommunication networks

Features & Benefits:  
•  Low excess loss & high performance
•  Convenience and ease of handling
•  MTP Harnesses give plug and play capability
•  Flush mounts on standard 19” rack and cabinets
•  High efficiency for space and installation

 [1U=44.45mm]
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ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number  Description  
TL-FDF-MPO/M-SC-09-12 MPO/Male – SC 12 Fiber Single Mode MTP Panel

TL-FDF-MPO/M-SC/APC-09-12 MPO/Male – SC/APC 12 Fiber Single Mode MTP Panel

TL-FDF-MPO/F-SC-09-12 MPO Female – SC 12 Fiber Single Mode MTP Panel
TL-FDF-MPO/F-SC/APC-09-12 MPO Female – SC/APC 12 Fiber Single Mode MTP Panel 
TL-FDF-MPO/M-LC-09-288 MPO/Male – LC 288 Fiber Single Mode MTP Panel
TL-FDF-MPO/M-LC/APC-09-288 MPO/Male – LC/APC 288 Fiber Single Mode MTP Panel
TL-FDF-MPO/F-LC-09-288 MPO Female –LC 288 Fiber Single Mode MTP Panel
TL-FDF-MPO/F-LC/APC-09-288 MPO Female – LC/APC 288 Fiber Single Mode MTP Panel 

TL-FDF-WW-XX-YY-ZZ
WW- MPO/M,MPO/F,MPO/APCM,MPO/APCF XX- SC,LC,FC 
YY- 09, 62, 50,OM3, OM4.   ZZ – 12, 24, 48, 72, 96, 144, 288
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